Product datasheet
Crushers

Drum crusher

Key features

Two handed operation for operator
safety

Anvil support base to ensure drum
integrity

Safety limit switch on door
Air or electric operation

UV light for sanitation

Hepa filtration available

Drip pan available
OEG’s ENVIROPAK drum crushers compact waste into 55/85 gallon drums
before crushing the waste further. The Drum Crushers can crush 55 gallon
drums to 4” and reduce disposal costs of hazardous waste by compacting
into UN/DQOT approved drums. All units meet and exceed international
MARPOL 73/78 Annex \/ and utilise UL listed components.

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at enviropak.sales@oegoffshore.com or

visit our website to find your regional representative at www.oeg.group IFISEED ClIEE S el D D el

local representative when ordering.

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model Model MIPC40 Model MIPC60 Model MIPC85

Capacity 55 gal. 55 gal. 85 gal.

Dimensions (HxWxD - in) 104 x 39 x 38" 118 x 48 x 39" 113 x 54 x 46"

Deck space 10 ft? 13 ft2 17 ft2

Weight 1,615 Ibs 1,840 Ibs 3,100 Ibs

Compaction force 30,000 lbs 60,000 lbs 85,000 Ibs
3HP B5HP 10HP

Electrical rating 230/460V 230/460V 2307460V
7.8/29 AMP 15.5 /7.8 AMP 26.8 /134 AMP

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.
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Drum crusher

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model

Air requirement

Cycle time

Oil capacity

In drum compaction

Drum compaction

Metric | International standard

Unit model

Capacity

Dimensions (HXWxD - mm)

Deck space

Weight

Compaction force

Electrical rating

Air requirement

Cycle time

Oil capacity

In drum compaction

Drum compaction

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.

Model MPC40

100PSI /175 CFM

60 seconds

10 gal

Yes

No

Model MPC40

208 litres

2,641 x990 x 965 mm

1.0 m?

733 kg

13,607 kg

3HP
230/460V
7.8/29 AMP

100PSI /175 CFM

60 seconds

37.8 litres

Yes

No

Model MPC60

100PSI /175 CFM

96 seconds

10 gal

Yes

Yes

Model MIPC60

208 litres

2,997 x1,219 x 990 mm

1.2 m?

835 kg

27215 kg

5HP
230/460V
15.5/7.8 AMP

100PSI /175 CFM

96 seconds

37.8 litres

Yes

Yes

Model MIPC85

100PSI /175 CFM

75 seconds

10 gal

Yes

Yes

Model MIPC85

321 litres

2,870 x1,372 x 1168 mm

1.6 m?

1,406 kg

38,555 kg

10HP
230/460V
26.8 /134 AMP

100PSI /175 CFM

75 seconds

37.8 litres

Yes

Yes



