Product datasheet

CrushersDrum crusher





OEG's **ENVIRO**PAK drum crushers compact waste into 55/85 gallon drums before crushing the waste further. The Drum Crushers can crush 55 gallon drums to 4" and reduce disposal costs of hazardous waste by compacting into UN/DOT approved drums. All units meet and exceed international MARPOL 73/78 Annex V and utilise UL listed components.



Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **enviropak.sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **www.oeg.group**

Key features

Two handed operation for operator safety

Anvil support base to ensure drum integrity

Safety limit switch on door

Air or electric operation

UV light for sanitation

Hepa filtration available

Drip pan available

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model	Model MPC40	Model MPC60	Model MPC85
Capacity	55 gal.	55 gal.	85 gal.
Dimensions (HxWxD - in)	104 x 39 x 38"	118 x 48 x 39"	113 x 54 x 46"
Deck space	10 ft²	13 ft²	17 ft²
Weight	1,615 lbs	1,840 lbs	3,100 lbs
Compaction force	30,000 lbs	60,000 lbs	85,000 lbs
Electrical rating	3HP 230/460V 7.8 / 2.9 AMP	5HP 230/460V 15.5 / 7.8 AMP	10HP 230/460V 26.8 / 13.4 AMP

Product datasheet

Crushers Drum crusher

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model	Model MPC40	Model MPC60	Model MPC85
Air requirement	100PSI / 175 CFM	100PSI / 175 CFM	100PSI / 175 CFM
Cycle time	60 seconds	96 seconds	75 seconds
Oil capacity	10 gal	10 gal	10 gal
In drum compaction	Yes	Yes	Yes
Drum compaction	No	Yes	Yes

Metric | International standard

Unit model	Model MPC40	Model MPC60	Model MPC85
Capacity	208 litres	208 litres	321 litres
Dimensions (HxWxD - mm)	2,641 x 990 x 965 mm	2,997 x 1,219 x 990 mm	2,870 x 1,372 x 1,168 mm
Deck space	1.0 m ²	1.2 m ²	1.6 m ²
Weight	733 kg	835 kg	1,406 kg
Compaction force	13,607 kg	27,215 kg	38,555 kg
Electrical rating	3HP 230/460V 7.8 / 2.9 AMP	5HP 230/460V 15.5 / 7.8 AMP	10HP 230/460V 26.8 / 13.4 AMP
Air requirement	100PSI / 175 CFM	100PSI / 175 CFM	100PSI / 175 CFM
Cycle time	60 seconds	96 seconds	75 seconds
Oil capacity	37.8 litres	37.8 litres	37.8 litres
In drum compaction	Yes	Yes	Yes
Drum compaction	No	Yes	Yes